
The Inspired Bath’s Waltham & Dartmouth locations are CLOSED to walk-in  
business until further notice. However, we will be taking LIMITED showroom  
appointments.  Please call Waltham Showroom at 781-472-2870 or Dartmouth showroom 
at 508-997-5466 to see availability. Our Middletown, RI showroom will remain CLOSED  
until further notice.  Please note our sales associates will still be available by phone and 
email. Feel free to reach out to them directly: 

Sales Associate Email Direct Phone Line 
Alexia Catanzano acatanzano@plumberssupplyco.com 781-386-0255 

Robin Davis rdavis@plumberssupplyco.com 781-386-0258 

Jim Mahoney jmahoney@plumberssupplyco.com 781-386-0256 

Kevin Lowe klowe@plumberssupplyco.com 781-386-0290 

Beth Meachem bmeachem@plumberssupplyco.com 774-425-7831 

Nelson Linhares nlinhares@plumberssupplyco.com 774-425-7830 

Donna Schenck dschenck@plumberssupplyco.com 774-425-7832 

Stephanie Jagminas sjagminas@plumberssupplyco.com 774-425-7829 

Derrick Wilson dwilson@plumberssupplyco.com 401-341-1004 

We apologize for the inconvenience. Please note our wholesale branches will remain open. We can still coordi-
nate delivery/pick-up of your  
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